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Results
 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:33.06 2022! Newport

N Xu, C Koh, D Ling, L Campbell

State Record: 1:32.42 2022 Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:33.06! AAA

Xu, Nathan 9 Koh, Christian 11

Ling, Dylan 12 Campbell, Liam 11

24.53 25.23 20.6422.66

AWEN2 1:35.02   34.0

Madson, Benjamin 9 Grigsby, Benjamin Z 12

Elwyn, Austin 11 Broxson, Leif 12

23.36 27.39 21.5722.70

AJACK3 1:36.98   32.0

Thompson, Braden 12 Georgiev, Alex 12

Chen-Parks, Ethan 10 Georgiev, Ethan 10

25.88 25.55 22.1523.40

ACURT4 1:37.14   30.0

Idio, David 10 Kwon, Logan 12

Kwon, Adam 10 Funches, Sam 11

24.37 27.52 21.6023.65

ASKYL5 1:37.39   28.0

Lee, Terry 9 Tran, Justin 12

Lee, Charles 10 Lewis, Kyle 12

25.71 27.36 21.2223.10

AHAN6 1:37.51   26.0

Gelston, Andy 11 Jones, Andrew 11

Nielson, Luke 9 Wright, Easton 10

24.02 26.54 22.0224.93

AU7 1:38.03   24.0

Empey, Sam 10 Wahlman, Alexander 11

Empey, Steven 9 Robertson, Owen 9

23.81 27.72 22.8023.70

ANC8 1:38.57   22.0

Da, Andrew 10 Joshi, Amey 10

Pak, Joshua 11 Kim, Tayne 10

25.11 26.82 23.1323.51

B - Final

AISSY9 1:39.15   18.0

Lee, Jae 9 Zablocki, Owen 12

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Yount, Karl 12

27.02 26.86 21.4923.78

ARED10 1:40.59   14.0

Greenmun, Aidan 12 Misiuda, Igi 11

Sattari, Noah 9 Medvinsky, Jonah 9

25.62 27.95 22.0025.02

ALS11 1:40.86   12.0

Chesley, Garrett 11 Weldon, Connor 10

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 9 Trout, DJ 12

24.78 29.20 22.3424.54

AMR12 1:41.19   10.0

Spencer, Will 9 Benevedes, Leo 12

Crosby Jr, Patrick 12 King, Cole 12

26.55 26.80 23.1324.71

ACAM13 1:41.26   8.0

Kim, Nathan 11 Torve, Tyler 12

Crawford, James 9 Kim, Sahn 10

16.87 36.30 22.6425.45

AKCATH14 1:43.01   6.0

Jackson, Ben C 11 Louie, Chris K 12

Wasisco, Benjamin 11 Anderson, Evan m 12

27.48 25.82 23.6526.06

APUY15 1:43.18   4.0

Park, Jackson 11 Clise, Cota 9

Taylor, Luke 11 Davis, Aidan 12

27.55 28.15 22.0825.40

AGP16 1:43.25   2.0

Taylor, Kaiu L 10 Lisenby, Keegan G 12

Gaffney, Brendan T 10 Monne Parera, Pol 12

25.90 27.97 23.7225.66

 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:33.06 2022! Newport

N Xu, C Koh, D Ling, L Campbell

State Record: 1:32.42 2022 Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:33.21

AAC1:34.74

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANEW1 1:34.04 AAC

Xu, Nathan 9 Koh, Christian 11

Ling, Dylan 12 Campbell, Liam 11

24.60 25.72 20.8822.84

AWEN2 1:35.98

Madson, Benjamin 9 Grigsby, Benjamin Z 12

Elwyn, Austin 11 Broxson, Leif 12

23.67 27.15 22.0623.10

ACURT3 1:36.86

Idio, David 10 Kwon, Logan 12

Kwon, Adam 10 Funches, Sam 11

24.02 27.63 21.5823.63

AHAN4 1:37.13

Gelston, Andy 11 Jones, Andrew 11

Nielson, Luke 9 Wright, Easton 10

23.93 26.67 21.6024.93

AJACK5 1:37.32

Thompson, Braden 12 Georgiev, Alex 12

Chen-Parks, Ethan 10 Georgiev, Ethan 10

26.06 25.75 22.2823.23

ASKYL6 1:37.67

Lee, Terry 9 Tran, Justin 12

Lee, Charles 10 Lewis, Kyle 12

25.68 27.59 21.2523.15

AU7 1:37.83

Empey, Sam 10 Wahlman, Alexander 11

Empey, Steven 9 Robertson, Owen 9

23.39 27.80 22.3324.31

ANC8 1:38.56

Da, Andrew 10 Joshi, Amey 10

Pak, Joshua 11 Kim, Tayne 10

25.10 26.86 23.1823.42

AISSY9 1:39.35

Lee, Jae 9 Zablocki, Owen 12

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Yount, Karl 12

26.64 27.05 21.6923.97

ARED10 1:39.48

Greenmun, Aidan 12 Misiuda, Igi 11

Sattari, Noah 9 Medvinsky, Jonah 9

25.58 27.56 21.7524.59

ALS11 1:40.85

Chesley, Garrett 11 Weldon, Connor 10

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 9 Trout, DJ 12

24.84 29.27 22.5524.19

AMR12 1:40.92

Spencer, Will 9 Benevedes, Leo 12

Crosby Jr, Patrick 12 King, Cole 12

26.44 26.87 22.9824.63

ACAM13 1:41.12

Kim, Nathan 11 Torve, Tyler 12

Crawford, James 9 Kim, Sahn 10

25.14 28.33 22.7124.94

AGP14 1:42.35

Taylor, Kaiu L 10 Lisenby, Keegan G 12

Gaffney, Brendan T 10 Monne Parera, Pol 12

25.77 27.71 23.2225.65

AKCATH15 1:42.71

Jackson, Ben C 11 Louie, Chris K 12

Wasisco, Benjamin 11 Anderson, Evan m 12

27.45 25.93 23.6225.71

APUY16 1:43.70

Park, Jackson 11 Clise, Cota 9

Taylor, Luke 11 Davis, Aidan 12

27.21 28.19 22.3425.96

ATAH17 1:43.77

Butcher, Jackson 9 Bozarth, John 9

Price, Zach 10 Grewal, Shahbaz 9

25.43 28.79 23.8225.73

ARICH18 1:44.79

Cowin, Cody 9 Johnson, Luc 11

Schaef, Spencer 12 Smeenk, Cody 12

25.21 29.33 23.4326.82

AML19 1:49.38

Patten, Issac C 12 Pack, Kade J 12

Molitor, Luke 9 Bodenman, Vincent O 9

28.17 30.24 24.9526.02

AOLY--- DQ

Ponomarev, Tony N 12 Qiu, Lucas T 12

Dang, Dylan T 11 Walker, Nicholas J 12

24.10 29.68 23.4323.54

ABG--- SCR

Sauser, Thomas 12 Marini, Wyatt 10

McKnight, Thomas 12 Andrus, Wyatt 9
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AKAM--- SCR

Holod, Oliver 12 Wang, Lawrence 11

Kameda, Tsuyoshi 11 Baez, Giovanni 11

ASKY--- SCR

Bruce, Ryan 9 Spanier, Caden 10

Mowery, Cody 12 Harvey, Liam 11

ACHI--- SCR

Dorsett, Riley 12 Simmons, Joel 10

Hart, Nathan 10 Savage, Carson 12

AIKE--- SCR

Cervantes, Jhostin 10 Delaney, Stephan 10

Magalei, Caleb 10 Parker, Liam 10

ADAVIS--- SCR

Tweedy, Lucas 11 Whitney, Peter 9

Hogue, Cadin 12 Strom, Avery 9

AKR--- SCR

Munoz, Ryland 12 Pettibone, Ryan 12

Tran, Nathan 11 Seibel, Richard 11

AKW--- SCR

Watkins, Kyler 9 Windham, Lucas 9

Kartvelishvili, Aleksandre 11Drienyovszky, Marcus 12

AEASTL--- SCR

Shrivastava, Shaurya 10 Yao, Derek 9

Hallmann, Felix 11 Lamansky, Mark 10

AMTSI--- SCR

Cezar, Logan 10 Ruffin, Nathan 10

Espeland, Jake 9 Guinn, Tanner 10

AEASTM--- SCR

Hensley, Jack 12 Hill, Spencer 10

Ribellia, William 11 Brizendine, Parker 9

AWVAL--- SCR

Teerink, Cameron 11 Cardenas, Gabe 10

Anderson, Wyatt 10 Rossmeisl, Ryan 10

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006 Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT 12Keough, Patrick1 1:40.30   20.0

23.28 25.86 25.2325.93

JACK 12Elsemore, Jensen2 1:44.13   17.0

23.13 25.88 28.5326.59

CURT 10Kwon, Adam3 1:45.24   16.0

24.49 26.90 27.0426.81

NEW 11Ping, Evan4 1:45.48   15.0

24.45 26.65 27.4626.92

PUY 12Davis, Aidan5 1:47.55   14.0

24.72 27.33 27.7127.79

JACK 12Thompson, Braden6 1:49.21   13.0

25.16 27.24 28.3728.44

KCATH 11Jackson, Ben C7 1:49.68   12.0

25.65 27.73 27.9528.35

U 9Robertson, Owen8 1:50.04   11.0

25.15 28.09 27.8828.92

B - Final

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay9 1:48.98   9.0

25.84 27.35 28.0727.72

GP 10Gaffney, Brendan T10 1:49.62   7.0

25.23 27.22 29.0928.08

HAN 11Pasicaran, Riley11 1:49.85   6.0

25.42 27.95 28.4228.06

ML 11Moore, Nicholas O12 1:50.84   5.0

25.91 28.36 27.5429.03

NEW 11Hou, Neo13 1:51.44   4.0

25.72 28.11 28.9528.66

SKYL 10Dillon, Matthew14 1:51.69   3.0

25.34 28.27 28.8029.28

HAN 10Pool, Maddox15 1:52.09   2.0

25.01 28.59 28.9729.52

TAH  9Butcher, Jackson16 1:52.66   1.0

25.65 28.70 28.5229.79

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006 Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.40

AAC1:40.13

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 12Keough, Patrick1 1:41.20

24.12 26.35 25.5925.14

JACK 12Elsemore, Jensen2 1:43.62

23.22 25.64 27.9626.80

CURT 10Kwon, Adam3 1:44.34

24.75 26.79 26.2426.56

NEW 11Ping, Evan4 1:45.35

24.50 26.75 27.3726.73

PUY 12Davis, Aidan5 1:46.51

24.86 27.28 27.2827.09

U 9Robertson, Owen6 1:47.51

25.03 27.48 26.7828.22

KCATH 11Jackson, Ben C7 1:47.91

25.63 27.10 27.7427.44

JACK 12Thompson, Braden8 1:48.44

24.87 26.40 29.1128.06

GP 10Gaffney, Brendan T9 1:48.78

25.15 27.26 28.4627.91

ML 11Moore, Nicholas O10 1:50.22

25.66 28.78 27.6028.18

HAN 11Pasicaran, Riley11 1:50.76

25.70 28.16 28.4928.41

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay12 1:51.02

25.20 27.62 29.2728.93

HAN 10Pool, Maddox13 1:51.04

25.24 28.24 28.5329.03

NEW 11Hou, Neo14 1:51.26

25.35 27.58 29.2029.13

TAH  9Butcher, Jackson15 1:51.39

26.15 28.31 27.9928.94

SKYL 10Dillon, Matthew16 1:51.56

24.96 27.88 29.1829.54

KW 12Drienyovszky, Marcus17 1:51.60

25.38 28.41 28.1829.63

CURT 10Rollosson, Jackson18 1:53.04

25.71 27.85 30.0029.48

SKYL 11Pelham, Benjamin19 1:54.12

26.02 28.36 30.3729.37

ML 10Paluch, Damien M20 1:55.21

26.54 28.93 29.5130.23

KAM 10Wong, Bryan Zi--- SCR

LS 12Pearson, Calvin--- SCR

CAM 11Wessel, Andrew--- SCR

GP 10Christman, Connor--- SCR

JACK 10Georgiev, Ethan--- SCR

CHI 11Harker, Bruin--- SCR

LS 11Marlatt, Laird--- SCR

CAM 10Sutherland, Tyler--- SCR

LS 12Polkinghorn, Brady--- SCR

U 11Bui, Duc--- SCR

CAM 11Tanner, Ryan--- SCR

U 12Wanner, Nicolas E--- SCR

HAN 9Valdez, Taylor--- SCR

CAM 11Webster, Henry--- SCR

U 10Tu, Nolan--- SCR

GP 12Gmyrek, Alexander--- SCR

LS 10Haack, Seth--- SCR

JACK  9Wani, Ayan--- SCR

WEN 12Grigsby, Benjamin Z--- SCR

WEN 12Riley, Liam--- SCR

IKE  9Roy, Sam--- SCR

DAVIS 9Strom, Avery--- SCR

EASTM 10Hill, Spencer--- SCR

WEN 11Slesk, Joey--- SCR

OLY 11Christenson, Graham T--- SCR

OLY 10Hermann, Scott E--- SCR

KW  9Windham, Lucas--- SCR

CURT 11Fenberg, Tucker--- SCR

PUY 11Taylor, Luke--- SCR

EASTL 12Yi, Matthew--- SCR

NC 10Da, Andrew--- SCR

EASTL  9D'Souza, Calvin--- SCR

RED  9Wang, Andy--- SCR

SKYL  9Jung, Aiden--- SCR

RED  9Jain, Aarjav--- SCR

ML 11Holloway, Caden--- SCR

ML 12Ohs, Ryker--- SCR

EASTM 12Hensley, Jack--- SCR

NEW 9Koo, Kevin--- SCR

WVAL 12Crawford, Jakob--- SCR
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#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014 Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

INGL 12Laird, Noah1 1:50.90 AAC

23.71 27.75 26.8032.64

OLY 12Ponomarev, Tony N2 1:52.60   17.0

24.50 27.08 27.0833.94

SKYL 10Lee, Charles3 1:53.37   16.0

24.08 29.24 27.8432.21

NEW 11Koh, Christian4 1:53.98   15.0

24.59 28.24 28.2232.93

HAN 11Gelston, Andy5 1:56.27   14.0

24.08 27.68 28.6135.90

MR 12Benevedes, Leo6 1:56.41   13.0

24.97 30.34 28.0933.01

CAM 11Kim, Nathan7 1:57.25   12.0

24.05 28.31 28.6136.28

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah8 1:57.71   11.0

24.76 30.47 28.7033.78

B - Final

CURT 12Kwon, Eric9 1:55.25   9.0

24.40 29.98 26.5234.35

RED 11Zheng, Allen10 1:55.75   7.0

24.99 29.54 27.3033.92

HAN 10Wright, Easton11 1:57.24   6.0

26.27 29.01 27.5334.43

CURT 12Kwon, Logan12 1:58.19   5.0

26.40 29.85 27.7134.23

PUY  9Clise, Cota13 1:58.50   4.0

26.57 31.04 27.5133.38

TAH  9Angeline, Evan14 1:59.25   3.0

26.43 30.60 27.9034.32

NEW 12Cao, Albert15 1:59.90   2.0

26.02 30.98 28.0734.83

MR  9Spencer, Will16 2:01.66   1.0

26.21 30.13 29.6935.63

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014 Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.57

AAC1:51.57

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGL 12Laird, Noah1 1:51.71

23.85 28.26 26.9032.70

HAN 11Gelston, Andy2 1:53.08

24.03 27.10 27.5334.42

OLY 12Ponomarev, Tony N3 1:54.41

25.15 28.18 26.9134.17

NEW 11Koh, Christian4 1:54.54

24.81 28.88 27.9932.86

SKYL 10Lee, Charles5 1:55.05

24.14 29.06 29.1732.68

MR 12Benevedes, Leo6 1:55.31

25.15 30.46 27.1332.57

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah7 1:55.47

24.96 29.52 28.2832.71

CAM 11Kim, Nathan8 1:55.60

24.21 28.35 27.5835.46

RED 11Zheng, Allen9 1:55.88

25.14 29.44 27.3733.93

CURT 12Kwon, Eric10 1:56.36

25.60 29.50 27.0034.26

HAN 10Wright, Easton11 1:56.62

26.00 28.26 27.4534.91

CURT 12Kwon, Logan12 1:57.16

25.79 28.73 28.3334.31

PUY  9Clise, Cota13 1:58.12

26.22 30.42 27.9933.49

MR  9Spencer, Will14 1:59.01

26.00 29.50 28.8634.65

TAH  9Angeline, Evan15 1:59.26

26.53 30.13 28.3434.26

NEW 12Cao, Albert16 2:01.39

26.29 31.39 28.3935.32

NEW 9Li, Max17 2:02.05

26.20 30.34 30.1635.35

MAR  9Domingo, Vyron18 2:03.16

26.02 30.08 29.7637.30

ML 12Pack, Kade J19 2:10.81

27.59 33.56 31.1838.48

EASTM 11Ribellia, William20 2:11.45

27.50 35.25 32.1536.55

GP 11Tong, Shouei--- SCR

KAM 11Wang, Lawrence--- SCR

LS 11Gerhart, Reece--- SCR

LS  9Blevins-Mohr, Camden--- SCR

KAM  9Lee, Noah--- SCR

KAM  9Dovinh, Isaac--- SCR

GP 12Lisenby, Keegan G--- SCR

HAN 10Jeppson, Jadley--- SCR

U 12Chang, Jason Y--- SCR

U 9Shepard, Reid--- SCR

CHI 12Dorsett, Riley--- SCR

MR 11Gibbs, Mason--- SCR

CAM 12Torve, Tyler--- SCR

RICH 12Schaef, Spencer--- SCR

HAN 11Erdmann, Kai--- SCR

GP  9Lam, Isaiah--- SCR

HAN 11Nebeker, Caden--- SCR

RICH 11Johnson, Luc--- SCR

ML  9Bodenman, Vincent O--- SCR

ML 10Cramer, Matthew D--- SCR

DAVIS 9Whitney, Peter--- SCR

WVAL 11Teerink, Cameron--- SCR

WVAL 10Anderson, Wyatt--- SCR

ML  9Moore, Dylan J--- SCR

CURT 12Cosme, Nolan--- SCR

IKE 10Magalei, Caleb--- SCR

CURT  9Bemis, Trenton--- SCR

DAVIS 10Gamache, William--- SCR

WEN 10Luinstra, Jaxson--- SCR

SKYL  9Guo, Max--- SCR

JACK  9Kim, Ethan--- SCR

ISSY  9Liu, Anthony--- SCR

JACK 10Oh, Jaelen--- SCR

JACK 11Nguyen, Nathaniel--- SCR

NEW 9Cao, Andrew--- SCR

NC 10Joshi, Amey--- SCR

TAH 10Price, Zach--- SCR

RED  9Sattari, Noah--- SCR

PUY 12Santos, Garett--- SCR

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.81 2020! Matt King

State Record: 19.81 2020 Matt King

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT 10Young, Tolu1 20.46 AAA

NEW 11Campbell, Liam2 20.49 AAA

JACK 12Georgiev, Alex3 20.92   16.0

U 10Empey, Sam4 21.11   15.0

ISSY 12Yount, Karl5 21.82   14.0

SKYL 12Lewis, Kyle6 21.85   13.0

CURT 10Idio, David7 21.96   12.0

GP 10Taylor, Kaiu L8 22.20   11.0

B - Final

KCATH 12Louie, Chris K9 21.97   9.0

WEN 12Broxson, Leif10 22.14   7.0

CURT 11Funches, Sam11 22.21   6.0

KAM 12Holod, Oliver12 22.25   5.0

JACK 10Chen-Parks, Ethan13 22.28   4.0

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason14 22.29   3.0

BG 12Hicks, Carsten M15 22.53   2.0

SKYL  9Lazar, Daniel16 22.98   1.0

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.81 2020! Matt King

State Record: 19.81 2020 Matt King

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 10Young, Tolu1 20.78 AAC

JACK 12Georgiev, Alex2 20.79 AAC

U 10Empey, Sam3 20.93

NEW 11Campbell, Liam4 21.22

CURT 10Idio, David5 21.88

ISSY 12Yount, Karl6 21.95

GP 10Taylor, Kaiu L7 21.96

SKYL 12Lewis, Kyle8 21.97
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BG 12Hicks, Carsten M9 22.03

CURT 11Funches, Sam10 22.14

WEN 12Broxson, Leif11 22.16

KCATH 12Louie, Chris K12 22.23

JACK 10Chen-Parks, Ethan13 22.29

KAM 12Holod, Oliver14 22.36

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason15 22.43

SKYL  9Lazar, Daniel16 22.74

ML 11McKean, Ashton17 22.79

CAM 10Kim, Sahn18 22.81

U 9Empey, Steven19 22.93

WVAL 10Cardenas, Gabe20 24.78

LS 12Trout, DJ--- SCR

LS 12Morton, Kelvin--- SCR

LS 12Levien, Demetri--- SCR

LS 12Posey, Ethan--- SCR

HAN 12Jones, Hayden--- SCR

U 11Bui, Hien--- SCR

HAN 12Qian, Timothy--- SCR

CAM 11Yim, Isaac--- SCR

SKY 12Cameron, Charlie--- SCR

CAM 12Wade, Andrew--- SCR

MAR 11Kim, Jonathan--- SCR

KAM 11Park, Brian X--- SCR

KAM 12Jackson, Tyler--- SCR

PASCO 10Edwards, Wyatt--- SCR

RICH 12Smeenk, Cody--- SCR

GP 12Monne Parera, Pol--- SCR

IKE 10Delaney, Stephan--- SCR

WEN 11Elwyn, Austin--- SCR

TAH 12Simpson, Chandlor--- SCR

ROGER 11Triebold, Wyatt--- SCR

WEN 10Riley, Hayden--- SCR

DAVIS 12Hogue, Cadin--- SCR

WEN 12Oravec, Matus--- SCR

MR 12King, Cole--- SCR

MR 10Walkins, Amre--- SCR

FW 10Lo, Brandon--- SCR

CURT 11Shirk, Piers--- SCR

KR 12Munoz, Ryland--- SCR

OLY 11Dang, Dylan T--- SCR

EASTL 11Hallmann, Felix--- SCR

ISSY 12Zhang, Tuan--- SCR

NEW 10Broadwell, Sean--- SCR

RED 11Gallager, Grant--- SCR

SKYL 11Brooks, Jackson--- SCR

ISSY 11Aaselund, Cameron--- SCR

EASTM 10Davies, Seth--- SCR

ML 10Beus, Carter--- SCR

EASTM  9Brizendine, Parker--- SCR

WVAL 12Cobia, Mathew--- SCR

NEW 11Choi, Evan--- SCR

WVAL 10Rossmeisl, Ryan--- SCR

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

ISSY 12Gref, Robert1 475.60   20.0

LS 12Cardona, Jaden2 428.35   17.0

MTSI  9Mitton, Ty3 371.15   16.0

SKYL 11Halter, Zachary4 328.45   15.0

MR 11Vlases, Luke5 311.80   14.0

TAH  9Reagan, Maxx6 279.45   13.0

SK  9Warner, Karter7 272.80   12.0

KCATH 11Leonardo, Ben M8 266.95   11.0

HAN 12Claybrook, Landon9 259.75   9.0

GP 12Gmyrek, Benjamin10 239.85   7.0

RED 10McIntire, Cole11 237.60   6.0

CHI 10Logston, Matt12 228.20   5.0

GP 12Clements, Gavin13 219.85   4.0

KAM  9Farmer, Cade14 217.25   3.0

ML 10DeGooyer, Dallin15 207.70   2.0

WOOD 12Walden, Owen16 186.55   1.0

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

ISSY 12Gref, Robert1 327.55

LS 12Cardona, Jaden2 298.05

MTSI  9Mitton, Ty3 253.85

SKYL 11Halter, Zachary4 240.50

MR 11Vlases, Luke5 218.00

TAH  9Reagan, Maxx6 202.95

KCATH 11Leonardo, Ben M7 201.80

SK  9Warner, Karter8 197.40

GP 12Clements, Gavin9 190.35

HAN 12Claybrook, Landon10 188.55

GP 12Gmyrek, Benjamin11 187.25

RED 10McIntire, Cole12 177.50

CHI 10Logston, Matt13 162.65

ML 10DeGooyer, Dallin14 152.35

KAM  9Farmer, Cade15 151.90

WOOD 12Walden, Owen16 146.05

ML 10Beus, Carter17 145.60

WOOD 12Armstrong, Ryan18 143.15

WEN  9Sagerser, Ben19 141.40

GP 12Meneses, John20 133.55

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

ISSY 12Gref, Robert1 213.85

LS 12Cardona, Jaden2 197.70

MTSI  9Mitton, Ty3 160.65

SKYL 11Halter, Zachary4 147.60

MR 11Vlases, Luke5 135.35

SK  9Warner, Karter6 128.55

HAN 12Claybrook, Landon7 127.55

TAH  9Reagan, Maxx8 126.50

KCATH 11Leonardo, Ben M9 125.50

GP 12Clements, Gavin10 115.05

GP 12Gmyrek, Benjamin11 114.95

CHI 10Logston, Matt12 114.00

ML 10DeGooyer, Dallin13 99.15

RED 10McIntire, Cole14 98.55

KAM  9Farmer, Cade15 97.20

GP 12Meneses, John16 94.00

WEN  9Sagerser, Ben17 90.90

WOOD 12Walden, Owen18 90.85

WOOD 12Armstrong, Ryan19 89.60

ML 10Beus, Carter20 88.10

KAM 11Farmer, Eli--- SCR

KAM 12Vu, Anthony--- SCR

GP 12Hallerman, Benjamin--- SCR

LS  9Stults, Owen--- SCR

LS  9Roberts, Xander--- SCR

MAR 12Meisner, Matthew--- SCR

SK  9Wilson, Ronan--- SCR

ROGER 12Cortinas, Kyler--- SCR

KCATH 10Araucto, Ronin--- SCR

MR  9Griffith, Landon--- SCR

KR 11Johnson, Samuel--- SCR

ROGER 12Sawicki, Gabriel--- SCR

BOTH 10Ellis, Nolan--- SCR

ML  9Blackman, Hunter--- SCR

EASTL  9Mcintosh, Rishabh--- SCR

ROGER 11Coleman, Thomas--- SCR

SK 12Lyons, Matt--- SCR

IKE 10Parker, Liam--- SCR

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.60 2022 Brian Lee

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CURT 12Keough, Patrick1 48.37 AAA

22.43 25.94

U 10Empey, Sam2 50.83   17.0

23.46 27.37

NEW 12Ling, Dylan3 51.08   16.0

23.71 27.37

NEW 9Xu, Nathan4 51.55   15.0

24.01 27.54

NC 11Pak, Joshua5 52.37   14.0

24.38 27.99

BG 12Hicks, Carsten M6 52.40   13.0

23.96 28.44

SUMN 10Wilson, Tanner7 52.51   12.0

23.79 28.72
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Results
A - Final ...   (#406  Men 100 Yard Fly)

LS 11Chesley, Garrett8 53.54   11.0

24.55 28.99

B - Final

TAH  9Nishizawa, Shaw9 53.13   9.0

25.00 28.13

KW 12Drienyovszky, Marcus10 53.89   7.0

25.01 28.88

ISSY 11Aaselund, Cameron11 53.90   6.0

24.38 29.52

JACK 10Chen-Parks, Ethan12 54.10   5.0

24.24 29.86

OLY 10Eussen, Lucas M13 54.62   4.0

25.18 29.44

RED 11Zheng, Allen14 54.88   3.0

25.68 29.20

OLY 11Dang, Dylan T15 54.98   2.0

25.10 29.88

LS  9Blevins-Mohr, Camden16 54.99   1.0

25.22 29.77

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.60 2022 Brian Lee

AAA48.92

AAC49.95

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 12Keough, Patrick1 49.83 AAC

23.44 26.39

U 10Empey, Sam2 50.43

23.45 26.98

NEW 12Ling, Dylan3 50.67

23.64 27.03

SUMN 10Wilson, Tanner4 51.30

23.54 27.76

NEW 9Xu, Nathan5 51.58

24.12 27.46

NC 11Pak, Joshua6 52.44

24.55 27.89

LS 11Chesley, Garrett7 52.47

24.77 27.70

BG 12Hicks, Carsten M8 52.92

24.35 28.57

TAH  9Nishizawa, Shaw9 52.96

24.32 28.64

JACK 10Chen-Parks, Ethan10 53.34

24.45 28.89

KW 12Drienyovszky, Marcus11 53.37

25.05 28.32

ISSY 11Aaselund, Cameron12 53.58

24.84 28.74

OLY 11Dang, Dylan T13 54.38

24.62 29.76

RED 11Zheng, Allen14 54.53

25.34 29.19

LS  9Blevins-Mohr, Camden15 54.55

25.18 29.37

OLY 10Eussen, Lucas M16 54.77

25.24 29.53

CAM 9Crawford, James17 55.51

25.78 29.73

ML  9Molitor, Luke18 57.59

26.68 30.91

WEN 11Carmack, Nate H19 59.06

26.58 32.48

JACK 12Georgiev, Alex--- DQ

23.44 26.64

KAM 12Jackson, Tyler--- SCR

JACK 11Lim, Sebastian--- SCR

KAM 11Kameda, Tsuyoshi--- SCR

KAM 11Baez, Giovanni--- SCR

JACK 11Nguyen, Nathaniel--- SCR

MR  9Spencer, Will--- SCR

LS  9Coe, Coren--- SCR

HAN 9Valdez, Taylor--- SCR

U 12Wanner, Nicolas E--- SCR

HAN 9Nielson, Luke--- SCR

CAM 11Wessel, Andrew--- SCR

CAM 10Obradovic, Luka--- SCR

FW 10Lo, Brandon--- SCR

GP 12Gmyrek, Alexander--- SCR

HAN 11Erdmann, Kai--- SCR

MAR  9Domingo, Vyron--- SCR

SKY 12Cameron, Charlie--- SCR

MR 12Crosby Jr, Patrick--- SCR

ML 10Chivers, Kylan T--- SCR

ML 10Cramer, Matthew D--- SCR

EASTM 10Anantatmula, Joshua--- SCR

WVAL 10Anderson, Wyatt--- SCR

WVAL 12Barduhn, Grant--- SCR

WEN  9Madson, Benjamin--- SCR

WEN 12Riley, Liam--- SCR

IKE 10Magalei, Caleb--- SCR

DAVIS 9Whitney, Peter--- SCR

DAVIS 12Hogue, Cadin--- SCR

SKYL 10Xie, Li--- SCR

SKYL  9Jung, Aiden--- SCR

RED 11Claux, Alexandre--- SCR

SKYL  9Liu, Albert--- SCR

SKYL  9Lee, Terry--- SCR

NEW 10Lee, Jacob--- SCR

PUY 11Taylor, Luke--- SCR

TAH 12Simpson, Chandlor--- SCR

PUY 12Santos, Garett--- SCR

ISSY 12Zablocki, Owen--- SCR

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.24 2020! Matt King

State Record: 43.24 2020 Matt King

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 11Campbell, Liam1 45.22 AAC

21.78 23.44

CURT 10Young, Tolu2 45.35 AAC

21.55 23.80

INGL 12Laird, Noah3 45.98   16.0

22.08 23.90

NEW 11Ping, Evan4 47.11   15.0

22.53 24.58

WEN 11Elwyn, Austin5 47.25   14.0

22.76 24.49

JACK 12Elsemore, Jensen6 47.51   13.0

22.22 25.29

ISSY 12Yount, Karl7 48.08   12.0

22.95 25.13

HAN 11Jones, Andrew8 48.24   11.0

23.12 25.12

B - Final

U 11Wahlman, Alexander9 48.67   9.0

23.21 25.46

CURT 11Funches, Sam10 49.00   7.0

23.66 25.34

JACK 10Georgiev, Ethan11 49.33   6.0

23.59 25.74

RICH 9Cowin, Cody12 49.37   5.0

23.70 25.67

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason13 49.59   4.0

22.97 26.62

KAM 12Holod, Oliver14 49.77   3.0

24.10 25.67

KCATH 11Jackson, Ben C15 49.81   2.0

23.80 26.01

ML 11McKean, Ashton16 50.25   1.0

24.09 26.16

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.24 2020! Matt King

State Record: 43.24 2020 Matt King

AAA44.95

AAC45.73

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CURT 10Young, Tolu1 45.66 AAC

22.06 23.60

NEW 11Campbell, Liam2 46.14

22.15 23.99

INGL 12Laird, Noah3 46.41

22.31 24.10

JACK 12Elsemore, Jensen4 46.62

22.26 24.36
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#407  Men 100 Yard Free)

NEW 11Ping, Evan5 47.71

22.84 24.87

WEN 11Elwyn, Austin6 47.82

22.72 25.10

HAN 11Jones, Andrew7 48.30

23.12 25.18

ISSY 12Yount, Karl8 48.36

23.09 25.27

U 11Wahlman, Alexander9 48.65

23.23 25.42

JACK 10Georgiev, Ethan10 49.00

23.48 25.52

CURT 11Funches, Sam11 49.12

23.36 25.76

RICH 9Cowin, Cody12 49.51

23.55 25.96

KAM 12Holod, Oliver13 49.52

23.63 25.89

KCATH 11Jackson, Ben C14 49.70

23.75 25.95

ML 11McKean, Ashton15 49.71

23.84 25.87

WOOD 11Major, Levi16 49.77

23.71 26.06

NEW 10Sunwoo, Mason17 49.86

23.76 26.10

CURT 11Shirk, Piers18 50.28

23.85 26.43

EASTL 11Hallmann, Felix19 50.65

24.38 26.27

LS 12Trout, DJ20 51.25

24.36 26.89

GP 12Monne Parera, Pol--- SCR

LS 12Posey, Ethan--- SCR

GP 10Gaffney, Brendan T--- SCR

PASCO 10Edwards, Wyatt--- SCR

RICH 12Smeenk, Cody--- SCR

LS 12Pearson, Calvin--- SCR

ROGER 12Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew--- SCR

LS 12Levien, Demetri--- SCR

GP  9Mann, Camon--- SCR

MAR 12Meisner, Matthew--- SCR

U 11Bui, Hien--- SCR

CAM 11Tanner, Ryan--- SCR

U 11Bui, Duc--- SCR

CAM 11Yim, Isaac--- SCR

CAM 12Wade, Andrew--- SCR

CURT 12Bateman, Preston--- SCR

HAN 10Kartchner, Porter--- SCR

KCATH 12Anderson, Evan m--- SCR

MR 12King, Cole--- SCR

HAN 9Shen, Colin--- SCR

NEW 10Broadwell, Sean--- SCR

DAVIS 9Strom, Avery--- SCR

EASTM  9Brizendine, Parker--- SCR

BOTH 12Hooda, Lakshey--- SCR

WEN 11Wolverton, Logan--- SCR

ML 12Patten, Issac C--- SCR

WVAL 12Rossmeisl, Jaden--- SCR

EASTM 10Davies, Seth--- SCR

WVAL 12Cobia, Mathew--- SCR

WVAL 10Rossmeisl, Ryan--- SCR

SKYL  9Lazar, Daniel--- SCR

OLY 12Walker, Nicholas J--- SCR

OLY  9Wickoren, Garrett R--- SCR

KW 10Osborn, Walker--- SCR

JACK 10Esparza, Nikolai--- SCR

WEN 12Oravec, Matus--- SCR

OLY 11Niles, Noa J--- SCR

WEN 10Riley, Hayden--- SCR

RED 12Kannam, Suhas--- SCR

ISSY 12Zhang, Tuan--- SCR

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995 Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PUY 12Davis, Aidan1 4:39.13   20.0

24.47 26.60 28.0027.60

28.70 28.82 28.99 29.37

29.05 27.53

DEC 12Springer, Jack2 4:41.34   17.0

24.79 27.07 27.8727.72

28.32 28.44 28.98 29.36

29.35 29.44

MR 12Benevedes, Leo3 4:43.31   16.0

24.07 26.57 28.0827.49

28.70 29.17 29.38 29.66

29.96 30.23

CURT 12Kwon, Eric4 4:45.79   15.0

25.56 27.89 28.9528.49

29.11 29.54 29.24 29.09

29.19 28.73

CURT 10Kwon, Adam5 4:49.80   14.0

25.51 28.15 29.2629.26

29.47 29.38 29.99 29.93

29.85 29.00

SKYL 12Lewis, Kyle6 4:52.48   13.0

25.38 28.39 29.7628.90

29.72 30.05 30.30 30.48

30.52 28.98

TAH  9Angeline, Evan7 4:55.74   12.0

25.94 29.16 30.3329.77

30.31 30.16 30.27 30.97

30.00 28.83

U 9Robertson, Owen8 5:00.38   11.0

25.68 28.96 31.0630.08

31.29 30.88 30.99 31.02

30.68 29.74

B - Final

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay9 4:55.07   9.0

26.31 28.52 29.7928.99

29.90 30.00 30.68 30.63

30.45 29.80

NEW 12Cao, Albert10 4:56.21   7.0

26.30 29.02 30.0329.51

30.28 30.68 30.42 30.38

30.13 29.46

SKYL 11Brooks, Jackson11 4:58.22   6.0

26.30 29.02 30.1529.82

30.47 30.72 30.87 30.92

30.54 29.41

NEW 9Li, Max12 4:59.02   5.0

26.16 29.51 30.0129.54

30.56 31.18 31.06 30.90

30.72 29.38

HAN 10Pool, Maddox13 5:01.15   4.0

25.82 29.74 31.4030.55

31.03 31.10 31.62 31.15

30.38 28.36

CAM 9Crawford, James14 5:01.33   3.0

26.50 29.53 30.8430.30

30.51 31.22 31.21 31.41

30.73 29.08

SKYL 10Dillon, Matthew15 5:02.87   2.0

26.23 29.64 30.6730.36

31.23 31.10 31.43 31.19

31.84 29.18

ML 11Moore, Nicholas O16 5:03.27   1.0

27.02 30.07 30.7630.89

31.46 31.48 32.13 31.60

30.73 27.13

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995 Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.38

AAC4:33.10

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PUY 12Davis, Aidan1 4:37.24

24.94 27.33 27.9627.84

28.21 28.41 28.68 28.72

28.19 26.96

MR 12Benevedes, Leo2 4:37.56

24.33 26.73 28.0727.58

28.38 28.65 28.89 28.70

28.61 27.62
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#408  Men 500 Yard Free)

DEC 12Springer, Jack3 4:41.29

24.75 27.22 27.9127.69

28.16 28.56 29.21 29.36

29.47 28.96

CURT 10Kwon, Adam4 4:45.20

26.00 28.71 29.4428.61

29.35 29.91 29.08 28.53

27.80 27.77

CURT 12Kwon, Eric5 4:46.86

25.93 28.60 29.5128.78

29.40 29.25 29.54 29.25

28.62 27.98

U 9Robertson, Owen6 4:54.31

25.59 29.15 30.5629.64

30.23 30.33 30.58 30.47

29.59 28.17

TAH  9Angeline, Evan7 4:54.46

25.91 28.85 30.2129.59

30.16 30.16 30.32 30.34

30.02 28.90

SKYL 12Lewis, Kyle8 4:54.92

24.89 28.15 29.9129.30

30.15 30.41 30.73 30.55

30.56 30.27

SKYL 11Brooks, Jackson9 4:56.89

25.96 28.88 30.1729.71

30.07 30.21 30.53 31.28

30.81 29.27

NEW 12Cao, Albert10 4:58.67

25.95 28.27 29.6329.05

30.17 30.93 31.42 31.04

31.43 30.78

HAN 10Pool, Maddox11 5:00.42

25.87 29.19 30.5930.32

31.21 30.98 31.12 30.83

31.09 29.22

CAM 9Crawford, James12 5:01.96

26.62 29.14 30.2730.32

30.38 30.48 31.43 31.68

31.11 30.53

MTSI  9Boivin, Jay13 5:03.03

27.32 29.76 30.4630.22

30.68 31.40 30.41 31.18

31.11 30.49

SKYL 10Dillon, Matthew14 5:04.00

26.52 29.50 30.6131.01

30.80 30.72 31.35 31.54

31.54 30.41

NEW 9Li, Max15 5:04.04

27.28 30.63 30.6230.49

30.85 31.23 30.78 31.21

30.91 30.04

ML 11Moore, Nicholas O16 5:06.26

26.08 29.08 31.7731.63

31.83 32.49 32.08 32.14

31.34 27.82

GP 10Christman, Connor17 5:07.12

27.51 30.04 30.7830.66

30.82 31.07 31.73 31.96

31.73 30.82

SKYL 11Pelham, Benjamin18 5:09.10

27.00 29.52 31.1930.74

31.69 32.04 32.16 31.79

32.71 30.26

WEN 11Carmack, Nate H19 5:19.18

27.91 30.57 32.7632.44

33.70 32.40 33.01 33.36

32.87 30.16

RED  9Sreenivasan, Jaiden--- DQ

25.41 27.55 30.0228.76

29.44 29.70 29.31 29.59

29.77 28.30

LS 12Wilson, Ezekiel--- SCR

RICH 12Schaef, Spencer--- SCR

KAM  9Fransz, Kai--- SCR

RICH 9Dado, Natale--- SCR

RICH 10Vickery, Elijah--- SCR

LS 11Marlatt, Laird--- SCR

LS  9Latham, Hunter--- SCR

LS 10Anderson, Isaac--- SCR

KAM 11Garcia, Luke--- SCR

OLY 10Eussen, Lucas M--- SCR

U 10Wanner, Gregory--- SCR

ER 12Rohrbach, Austin--- SCR

U 10Sander, Reney--- SCR

CHI 11Harker, Bruin--- SCR

CAM 11Webster, Henry--- SCR

OLY 11Christenson, Graham T--- SCR

HAN 11Xu, Sean--- SCR

KW  9Windham, Lucas--- SCR

U 9Shepard, Reid--- SCR

EASTM  9Willms, Nolan--- SCR

EASTL 12Yi, Matthew--- SCR

NEW 12Shultz, Ian--- SCR

DAVIS 10Norman, Asa--- SCR

RED 11Kinsella, Ian--- SCR

ML 10Paluch, Damien M--- SCR

ML  9Molitor, Luke--- SCR

ML 10Chivers, Kylan T--- SCR

WVAL 10Krueger, Eli--- SCR

TAH  9Butcher, Jackson--- SCR

JACK 10Grover, Vedant--- SCR

CURT  9Serafimovici, Dmitriy--- SCR

JACK 10Shurtleff, Arthur--- SCR

JACK  9Kim, Ethan--- SCR

WEN 10Luinstra, Jaxson--- SCR

WEN 11Slesk, Joey--- SCR

IKE  9Roy, Sam--- SCR

MTSI  9Duran, Colin--- SCR

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.23 2022! Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 1:23.23 2022 Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 1:23.23! AAA

Young, Tolu 10 Funches, Sam 11

Kwon, Eric 12 Keough, Patrick 12

20.55 21.58 19.9821.12

ANEW2 1:26.06   34.0

Ping, Evan 11 Koh, Christian 11

Sunwoo, Mason 10 Ling, Dylan 12

21.80 21.27 20.8622.13

AWEN3 1:26.66   32.0

Madson, Benjamin 9 Grigsby, Benjamin Z 12

Broxson, Leif 12 Elwyn, Austin 11

21.54 22.19 21.2521.68

AJACK4 1:28.40   30.0

Chen-Parks, Ethan 10 Elsemore, Jensen 12

Thompson, Braden 12 Georgiev, Ethan 10

22.56 21.12 22.4222.30

AU5 1:29.28   28.0

Empey, Steven 9 Empey, Sam 10

Bui, Duc 11 Wahlman, Alexander 11

22.74 21.11 22.6622.77

AISSY6 1:29.93   26.0

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Zhang, Tuan 12

Zablocki, Owen 12 Yount, Karl 12

22.70 23.42 21.5122.30

ARED7 1:31.79   24.0

Zheng, Allen 11 Padgett, Dane 10

Greenmun, Aidan 12 Misiuda, Igi 11

23.04 22.67 22.8823.20

AML8 1:32.11   22.0

Molitor, Luke 9 Patten, Issac C 12

Moore, Nicholas O 11 McKean, Ashton 11

23.24 23.28 22.2323.36

B - Final

AOLY9 1:31.99   18.0

Dang, Dylan T 11 Skjervold, Samuel G 12

Walker, Nicholas J 12 Eussen, Lucas M 10

23.17 22.74 22.4323.65

ACAM10 1:32.76   14.0

Yim, Isaac 11 Wade, Andrew 12

Wessel, Andrew 11 Torve, Tyler 12

23.33 23.81 22.4623.16

ATAH11 1:32.83   12.0

Nishizawa, Shaw 9 Grewal, Shahbaz 9

Butcher, Jackson 9 Angeline, Evan 9

22.47 23.92 22.9923.45
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Results
B - Final ...   (#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASKYL12 1:32.85   10.0

Lazar, Daniel 9 Ono-Chan, Lucas 9

Tran, Justin 12 Brooks, Jackson 11

23.23 23.78 22.5923.25

AKCATH13 1:33.35   8.0

Jackson, Ben C 11 Wasisco, Benjamin 11

Anderson, Evan m 12 Louie, Chris K 12

23.19 24.69 21.7823.69

AMR14 1:33.82   6.0

Hoppenrath, Chance 12 Marek, Riley 11

Gibbs, Mason 11 Walkins, Amre 10

23.90 23.44 23.2623.22

ALS15 1:35.00   4.0

Levien, Demetri 12 Marlatt, Laird 11

Posey, Ethan 12 Pearson, Calvin 12

23.54 22.56 23.9424.96

AWOOD16 1:36.79   2.0

Popov, Alex 11 Kim, Bryan 12

Johnson, Carter 10 Johnson, Logan 12

23.88 24.63 23.2625.02

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.23 2022! Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 1:23.23 2022 Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACURT1 1:24.85 AAC

Young, Tolu 10 Funches, Sam 11

Kwon, Eric 12 Keough, Patrick 12

20.93 22.12 20.1221.68

ANEW2 1:27.36

Ping, Evan 11 Koh, Christian 11

Sunwoo, Mason 10 Ling, Dylan 12

22.06 21.64 21.0422.62

AWEN3 1:27.76

Madson, Benjamin 9 Grigsby, Benjamin Z 12

Broxson, Leif 12 Elwyn, Austin 11

21.71 22.29 21.6622.10

AJACK4 1:28.08

Chen-Parks, Ethan 10 Elsemore, Jensen 12

Thompson, Braden 12 Georgiev, Ethan 10

22.14 21.18 22.2522.51

AU5 1:29.02

Empey, Steven 9 Empey, Sam 10

Bui, Duc 11 Wahlman, Alexander 11

22.25 23.62 20.7122.44

AISSY6 1:31.35

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Zhang, Tuan 12

Zablocki, Owen 12 Yount, Karl 12

22.87 23.39 22.1422.95

ARED7 1:32.10

Zheng, Allen 11 Padgett, Dane 10

Greenmun, Aidan 12 Misiuda, Igi 11

22.99 22.58 23.7322.80

AML8 J1:32.89

Molitor, Luke 9 Patten, Issac C 12

Moore, Nicholas O 11 McKean, Ashton 11

23.55 23.51 22.3623.47

AOLY9 1:32.89

Dang, Dylan T 11 Skjervold, Samuel G 12

Walker, Nicholas J 12 Eussen, Lucas M 10

23.35 23.48 22.3323.73

ASKYL10 J1:32.88

Lazar, Daniel 9 Jung, Aiden 9

Tran, Justin 12 Brooks, Jackson 11

23.01 24.06 13.9431.87

AKCATH11 1:32.90

Jackson, Ben C 11 Wasisco, Benjamin 11

Anderson, Evan m 12 Louie, Chris K 12

23.28 24.28 21.8923.45

ACAM12 1:32.93

Yim, Isaac 11 Wade, Andrew 12

Wessel, Andrew 11 Torve, Tyler 12

23.33 23.54 22.8623.20

ATAH13 1:33.16

Nishizawa, Shaw 9 Grewal, Shahbaz 9

Butcher, Jackson 9 Angeline, Evan 9

22.47 24.07 23.0623.56

ALS14 1:33.61

Levien, Demetri 12 Marlatt, Laird 11

Posey, Ethan 12 Pearson, Calvin 12

23.79 22.71 22.7424.37

AWOOD15 1:33.83

Major, Levi 11 Johnson, Logan 12

Johnson, Carter 10 Popov, Alex 11

22.97 22.84 23.3224.70

AMR16 1:34.30

Hoppenrath, Chance 12 Marek, Riley 11

Gibbs, Mason 11 Walkins, Amre 10

24.36 23.16 23.3923.39

AHAN17 1:34.36

Qian, Timothy 12 Jones, Hayden 12

Nielson, Luke 9 Pool, Maddox 10

23.31 24.58 23.2023.27

AKAM18 1:34.96

Holod, Oliver 12 Wang, Lawrence 11

Kameda, Tsuyoshi 11 Baez, Giovanni 11

22.83 23.75 24.2924.09

AINGL19 1:35.53

Su, Stephen 11 Drivdahl, Ezra 12

Mo, Don 11 Laird, Noah 12

24.04 25.56 21.3524.58

APUY--- DQ

Coats, Ben 12 Ramos, Marcus 11

Santos, Garett 12 Taylor, Luke 11

25.40 25.52 23.2026.76

APASCO--- SCR

Edwards, Wyatt 10 Mata, Ethan 10

DuVall, Caden 10 Paup-Lefferts, Edward 10

ACHI--- SCR

Harker, Bruin 11 Logston, Matt 10

Simmons, Joel 10 Thompson, Douglas 12

AGP--- SCR

Tong, Shouei 11 Christman, Connor 10

Reeder, Mathew 10 Gmyrek, Alexander 12

ARICH--- SCR

Kandle, Owen 11 Vickery, Elijah 10

Dado, Natale 9 Liu, Andrew 10

ASKY--- SCR

Spanier, Caden 10 Grant, David 12

Westhusing, Buzz 12 Lewis, Isaiah 12

ABG--- SCR

Hicks, Carsten M 12 Marini, Wyatt 10

Andrus, Wyatt 9 Rashevskyi, Daniel 10

ADAVIS--- SCR

Norman, Asa 10 Monahan, Mateo 9

Sanchez, Neomiah 9 Russel, Coleman 11

AIKE--- SCR

Parker, Liam 10 Johnson, Spencer 9

Magalei, Caleb 10 Roy, Sam 9

AEASTM--- SCR

Davies, Seth 10 Willms, Nolan 9

Moore, Ethan 10 Brizendine, Parker 9

AKW--- SCR

Osborn, Walker 10 Goraya, Gurnaj 9

Jamieson, Daniel 11 Kartvelishvili, Aleksandre 11

AROGER--- SCR

Triebold, Wyatt 11 Anselmi, Parker 10

Owen, Trevor 12 Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew 12

AMTSI--- SCR

Boivin, Jay 9 Visk, Callahan 10

Espeland, Jake 9 Ruffin, Nathan 10

ANC--- SCR

Grout, James 10 Venugopalan, Pranav 11

Aladwan, Aziz 11 Nie, Bryan 9

AMAR--- SCR

Kim, Jonathan 11 Bui, Dylan 10

Calderon, Ariel 9 Ly, Aaron 11

AWVAL--- SCR

Cardenas, Gabe 10 Rossmeisl, Jaden 12

Anderson, Wyatt 10 Rossmeisl, Ryan 10

ABOTH--- SCR

Vega, Bruno 12 Rovetta, Phillip 10

Wyant, Collin 12 Hooda, Lakshey 12
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Results
 
#409S  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Swim-off

Meet Record: 1:25.53 2020! Kamiak

M Fang, B Park, S Gilszmer, V Gilszmer

State Record: 1:23.84 2003 Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.80

AAC1:25.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Swim-off

AML1 1:31.87

Molitor, Luke 9 Patten, Issac C 12

Moore, Nicholas O 11 McKean, Ashton 11

23.45 23.31 22.0623.05

AOLY2 1:32.29

Dang, Dylan T 11 Skjervold, Samuel G 12

Walker, Nicholas J 12 Eussen, Lucas M 10

23.25 22.75 22.2424.05

ASKYL3 1:32.69

Lazar, Daniel 9 Jung, Aiden 9

Tran, Justin 12 Brooks, Jackson 11

22.81 24.13 22.6323.12

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014 Thomas Anderson

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

OLY 12Ponomarev, Tony N1 50.27 AAC

24.46 25.81

HAN 11Gelston, Andy2 51.08   17.0

24.69 26.39

WEN  9Madson, Benjamin3 51.76   16.0

24.63 27.13

DEC 12Springer, Jack4 52.74   15.0

25.78 26.96

NC 11Pak, Joshua5 53.27   14.0

25.78 27.49

LS 11Chesley, Garrett6 53.50   13.0

25.61 27.89

CURT 12Kwon, Logan7 53.54   12.0

25.82 27.72

CAM 11Kim, Nathan--- DQ

25.71

B - Final

CURT 10Idio, David9 52.80   9.0

25.16 27.64

NEW 9Xu, Nathan10 53.82   7.0

26.11 27.71

HAN 10Wright, Easton11 54.00   6.0

26.39 27.61

RICH 9Cowin, Cody12 54.02   5.0

26.25 27.77

GP 10Taylor, Kaiu L13 54.68   4.0

26.55 28.13

NC 10Da, Andrew14 54.90   3.0

26.86 28.04

SKYL  9Lee, Terry15 55.02   2.0

26.78 28.24

TAH  9Nishizawa, Shaw16 55.08   1.0

27.09 27.99

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014 Thomas Anderson

AAA49.38

AAC50.37

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 11Gelston, Andy1 50.05 AAC

24.33 25.72

OLY 12Ponomarev, Tony N2 50.55

24.77 25.78

WEN  9Madson, Benjamin3 50.65

23.97 26.68

DEC 12Springer, Jack4 52.38

25.30 27.08

LS 11Chesley, Garrett5 52.92

25.51 27.41

NC 11Pak, Joshua6 53.07

25.59 27.48

CURT 12Kwon, Logan*7 53.33

25.77 27.56

CAM 11Kim, Nathan*7 53.33

26.21 27.12

HAN 10Wright, Easton9 53.38

25.85 27.53

CURT 10Idio, David10 53.47

25.45 28.02

NEW 9Xu, Nathan11 53.49

25.83 27.66

NC 10Da, Andrew12 53.64

26.04 27.60

RICH 9Cowin, Cody13 54.07

26.30 27.77

GP 10Taylor, Kaiu L14 54.50

26.81 27.69

TAH  9Nishizawa, Shaw15 54.51

26.33 28.18

SKYL  9Lee, Terry16 54.64

26.49 28.15

NEW 10Lee, Jacob17 54.87

26.79 28.08

HAN 11Pasicaran, Riley18 55.69

26.96 28.73

SKYL 12Tran, Justin19 56.27

27.51 28.76

ML 12Patten, Issac C20 58.98

28.60 30.38

LS  9Coe, Coren--- SCR

KAM 11Baez, Giovanni--- SCR

LS 10Haack, Seth--- SCR

KAM  9Chai, Ryan--- SCR

KAM 11Kameda, Tsuyoshi--- SCR

LS 11Gerhart, Reece--- SCR

OLY 11Niles, Noa J--- SCR

U 9Empey, Steven--- SCR

MR  9Schwab, Odin--- SCR

JACK  9Wani, Ayan--- SCR

JACK 11Graham, Carter--- SCR

U 12Chang, Jason Y--- SCR

HAN 9Rolon, Luca--- SCR

HAN 9Shen, Colin--- SCR

CAM 10Sutherland, Tyler--- SCR

CAM 10Obradovic, Luka--- SCR

GP  9Lam, Isaiah--- SCR

U 10Tu, Nolan--- SCR

WEN 11Wolverton, Logan--- SCR

DAVIS 10Gamache, William--- SCR

TAH 10Price, Zach--- SCR

EASTM 11Ramos-Barboza, Cristian--- SCR

EASTM 12Hensley, Jack--- SCR

DAVIS 11Tweedy, Lucas--- SCR

CURT 11Lee, Eungeol--- SCR

CURT 10Rollosson, Jackson--- SCR

TAH  9Grewal, Shahbaz--- SCR

WEN  9Burns, Nathan A--- SCR

IKE 10Cervantes, Jhostin--- SCR

RED 12Greenmun, Aidan--- SCR

RED  9Sreenivasan, Jaiden--- SCR

PUY 11Park, Jackson--- SCR

ISSY  9Lee, Jae--- SCR

JACK 10Shurtleff, Arthur--- SCR

WOOD 12Johnson, Logan--- SCR

ML 11Thompson, Jack--- SCR

WVAL 11Teerink, Cameron--- SCR

ML 12Ohs, Ryker--- SCR

BOTH 12Hooda, Lakshey--- SCR

NEW 9Koo, Kevin--- SCR

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 52.76 2020! Ethan Dang

State Record: 52.76 2020 Ethan Dang

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KCATH 12Louie, Chris K1 56.04 AAC

25.95 30.09

NEW 11Koh, Christian2 57.09   17.0

26.40 30.69

SKYL 10Lee, Charles3 57.32   16.0

26.90 30.42

HAN 11Jones, Andrew4 57.98   15.0

27.20 30.78

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah5 58.39   14.0

27.05 31.34



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:17 PM  2/21/2022  Page 10

WIAA/Gesa Credit Union

4A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 18-19,2022

Results
A - Final ...   (#411  Men 100 Yard Breast)

NC 10Joshi, Amey6 58.93   13.0

27.59 31.34

NEW 12Ling, Dylan7 59.90   12.0

27.62 32.28

SUMN 10Wilson, Tanner8 1:00.07   11.0

28.15 31.92

B - Final

PUY  9Clise, Cota9 59.78   9.0

28.59 31.19

MR 12Crosby Jr, Patrick10 1:00.42   7.0

28.27 32.15

EASTM 11Ribellia, William11 1:00.64   6.0

28.19 32.45

CAM 12Torve, Tyler12 1:01.23   5.0

28.93 32.30

ISSY 12Zablocki, Owen13 1:01.45   4.0

28.91 32.54

SKYL 10Cong, Haolin14 1:01.61   3.0

29.21 32.40

WEN 12Grigsby, Benjamin Z15 1:02.78   2.0

29.11 33.67

RED 11Misiuda, Igi16 1:02.83   1.0

28.79 34.04

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 52.76 2020! Ethan Dang

State Record: 52.76 2020 Ethan Dang

AAA55.84

AAC56.98

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KCATH 12Louie, Chris K1 56.73 AAC

26.37 30.36

NEW 11Koh, Christian2 57.31

26.64 30.67

SKYL 10Lee, Charles3 57.96

27.10 30.86

RED  9Medvinsky, Jonah4 58.51

27.25 31.26

HAN 11Jones, Andrew5 58.74

27.29 31.45

NC 10Joshi, Amey6 58.75

27.54 31.21

NEW 12Ling, Dylan7 58.77

27.34 31.43

SUMN 10Wilson, Tanner8 59.32

27.95 31.37

PUY  9Clise, Cota9 59.64

28.47 31.17

MR 12Crosby Jr, Patrick10 1:00.15

27.97 32.18

EASTM 11Ribellia, William11 1:00.51

28.03 32.48

RED 11Misiuda, Igi12 1:01.13

28.43 32.70

SKYL 10Cong, Haolin13 1:01.30

29.11 32.19

CAM 12Torve, Tyler14 1:01.34

28.87 32.47

WEN 12Grigsby, Benjamin Z15 1:01.81

28.79 33.02

ISSY 12Zablocki, Owen16 1:01.90

28.80 33.10

EASTL  9Yao, Derek17 1:02.15

29.08 33.07

GP 12Lisenby, Keegan G18 1:02.34

28.45 33.89

CAM 10Kim, Sahn19 1:02.55

29.20 33.35

GP 11Tong, Shouei20 1:02.90

29.27 33.63

LS 10Weldon, Connor--- SCR

JACK 11Lim, Sebastian--- SCR

LS 12Haack, Joel--- SCR

LS 12Smutz, Cameron--- SCR

JACK 10Oh, Jaelen--- SCR

U 10Wanner, Gregory--- SCR

HAN 9Nielson, Luke--- SCR

RICH 11Johnson, Luc--- SCR

HAN 11Nebeker, Caden--- SCR

CAM 10Hutchison, Danny--- SCR

CAM 12Sutherland, Nathan--- SCR

U 11Wahlman, Alexander--- SCR

KAM 10Park, Ethan--- SCR

KAM  9Lee, Noah--- SCR

KAM 11Wang, Lawrence--- SCR

CHI 10Simmons, Joel--- SCR

PASCO 11Flores, Aaron--- SCR

GP  9Mann, Camon--- SCR

CURT 12Cosme, Nolan--- SCR

OLY 11Huynh, Huy C--- SCR

CURT  9Bemis, Trenton--- SCR

DAVIS 10Norman, Asa--- SCR

EASTM 10Anantatmula, Joshua--- SCR

WEN 10Ta, Khoa H--- SCR

KR 12Pettibone, Ryan--- SCR

MR 11Gibbs, Mason--- SCR

ER 12Rohrbach, Austin--- SCR

OLY 10Hermann, Scott E--- SCR

OLY 12Qiu, Lucas T--- SCR

WVAL 10Cardenas, Gabe--- SCR

NEW 11Choi, Evan--- SCR

WVAL 12Rossmeisl, Jaden--- SCR

WOOD 11Popov, Alex--- SCR

JACK 10Esparza, Nikolai--- SCR

ISSY 10Hu, Bryson--- SCR

ML 10Ashton, Beck--- SCR

ML  9Bodenman, Vincent O--- SCR

EASTM  9Willms, Nolan--- SCR

ML 12Pack, Kade J--- SCR

ML  9Moore, Dylan J--- SCR

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:06.45 2022! Curtis

T Young, L Kwon, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 3:03.95 2019 Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACURT1 3:06.45! AAC

Young, Tolu 10 Kwon, Logan 12

Kwon, Eric 12 Keough, Patrick 12

21.70 45.14 47.9222.99

23.37 47.98 21.63 45.41

ANEW2 3:09.50   34.0

Campbell, Liam 11 Xu, Nathan 9

Hou, Neo 11 Ping, Evan 11

21.63 45.11 48.0622.90

23.16 49.39 22.06 46.94

AJACK3 3:12.00   32.0

Thompson, Braden 12 Elsemore, Jensen 12

Georgiev, Ethan 10 Georgiev, Alex 12

23.62 49.14 47.4121.96

23.53 49.49 21.51 45.96

AWEN4 3:13.13   30.0

Elwyn, Austin 11 Broxson, Leif 12

Madson, Benjamin 9 Grigsby, Benjamin Z 12

22.74 47.80 48.7622.85

22.83 47.93 22.87 48.64

AHAN5 3:15.19   28.0

Jones, Andrew 11 Pool, Maddox 10

Wright, Easton 10 Gelston, Andy 11

23.22 48.54 50.1623.83

22.70 48.30 22.67 48.19

ASKYL6 3:18.31   26.0

Brooks, Jackson 11 Lewis, Kyle 12

Lee, Terry 9 Lee, Charles 10

23.92 50.09 48.8323.00

24.46 50.66 23.15 48.73

ARED7 3:20.49   24.0

Zheng, Allen 11 Sreenivasan, Jaiden 9

Kannam, Suhas 12 Medvinsky, Jonah 9

23.70 49.34 50.6824.29

23.93 50.82 23.77 49.65

AU8 3:22.91   22.0

Robertson, Owen 9 Bui, Duc 11

Wahlman, Alexander 11 Empey, Steven 9

23.58 49.43 50.9624.04

24.77 51.94 23.90 50.58
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Results
B - Final ...   (#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

ACAM9 3:19.08   18.0

Crawford, James 9 Yim, Isaac 11

Kim, Sahn 10 Kim, Nathan 11

24.56 51.07 50.9524.27

23.58 48.92 22.76 48.14

ALS10 3:19.16   14.0

Trout, DJ 12 Blevins-Mohr, Camden 9

Marlatt, Laird 11 Chesley, Garrett 11

24.08 50.98 49.8823.45

23.85 49.97 23.11 48.33

APUY11 3:21.81   12.0

Park, Jackson 11 Taylor, Luke 11

Davis, Aidan 12 Clise, Cota 9

24.32 51.73 52.2524.87

22.76 48.50 24.09 49.33

AOLY12 3:22.73   10.0

Eussen, Lucas M 10 Christenson, Graham T 11

Ponomarev, Tony N 12 Hermann, Scott E 10

24.81 51.06 51.9824.59

23.95 48.66 24.00 51.03

AMR13 3:24.03   8.0

Spencer, Will 9 King, Cole 12

Crosby Jr, Patrick 12 Benevedes, Leo 12

24.91 52.08 50.9923.57

24.27 51.39 23.48 49.57

AML14 3:24.55   6.0

Molitor, Luke 9 Patten, Issac C 12

Moore, Nicholas O 11 McKean, Ashton 11

24.70 51.94 51.3824.90

25.10 52.00 23.42 49.23

ARICH15 3:27.60   4.0

Cowin, Cody 9 Schaef, Spencer 12

Johnson, Luc 11 Smeenk, Cody 12

23.93 50.27 53.1325.23

24.58 52.91 24.54 51.29

AISSY16 3:27.63   2.0

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Lee, Jae 9

Hu, Bryson 10 Zhang, Tuan 12

23.56 49.34 52.0824.37

25.82 54.86 24.45 51.35

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:06.45 2022! Curtis

T Young, L Kwon, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 3:03.95 2019 Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ACURT1 3:07.86 AAC

Young, Tolu 10 Kwon, Logan 12

Kwon, Eric 12 Keough, Patrick 12

21.81 45.91 47.8522.55

23.06 48.44 21.59 45.66

AJACK2 3:10.43

Thompson, Braden 12 Elsemore, Jensen 12

Georgiev, Ethan 10 Georgiev, Alex 12

23.67 49.06 46.7622.03

23.35 49.30 21.03 45.31

ANEW3 3:11.52

Campbell, Liam 11 Xu, Nathan 9

Hou, Neo 11 Ping, Evan 11

21.73 45.63 48.7723.29

23.33 49.86 22.47 47.26

AHAN4 3:15.44

Jones, Andrew 11 Pool, Maddox 10

Wright, Easton 10 Gelston, Andy 11

23.46 48.81 50.3423.58

23.05 48.52 22.50 47.77

AWEN5 3:16.42

Elwyn, Austin 11 Broxson, Leif 12

Madson, Benjamin 9 Grigsby, Benjamin Z 12

23.19 48.53 49.0423.09

23.65 49.63 23.39 49.22

ARED6 3:18.59

Zheng, Allen 11 Sreenivasan, Jaiden 9

Kannam, Suhas 12 Medvinsky, Jonah 9

23.59 48.94 50.1023.82

23.84 50.41 23.40 49.14

ASKYL7 3:19.85

Brooks, Jackson 11 Lewis, Kyle 12

Lee, Terry 9 Lee, Charles 10

23.99 50.63 49.3823.08

24.46 50.97 23.15 48.87

AU8 3:20.48

Wahlman, Alexander 11 Robertson, Owen 9

Empey, Steven 9 Bui, Duc 11

24.21 51.09 51.0124.04

22.71 47.98 24.18 50.40

AOLY9 3:20.56

Eussen, Lucas M 10 Christenson, Graham T 11

Ponomarev, Tony N 12 Hermann, Scott E 10

25.04 51.18 51.5524.50

22.91 47.31 23.75 50.52

ALS10 3:20.92

Trout, DJ 12 Blevins-Mohr, Camden 9

Marlatt, Laird 11 Chesley, Garrett 11

24.41 51.20 50.4623.90

24.12 50.45 23.17 48.81

AMR11 3:22.88

Spencer, Will 9 King, Cole 12

Crosby Jr, Patrick 12 Benevedes, Leo 12

24.80 51.79 51.9423.81

23.75 50.77 23.28 48.38

ACAM12 3:23.14

Crawford, James 9 Yim, Isaac 11

Kim, Sahn 10 Kim, Nathan 11

24.51 50.96 52.0824.81

24.63 51.17 22.88 48.93

APUY13 3:23.27

Park, Jackson 11 Taylor, Luke 11

Davis, Aidan 12 Clise, Cota 9

24.55 51.88 52.6425.39

23.33 48.91 24.18 49.84

AML14 3:25.18

Molitor, Luke 9 Patten, Issac C 12

Moore, Nicholas O 11 McKean, Ashton 11

24.42 51.61 51.9525.14

25.03 51.78 23.54 49.84

AISSY15 3:26.21

Aaselund, Cameron 11 Lee, Jae 9

Hu, Bryson 10 Zhang, Tuan 12

24.17 50.24 52.7124.59

23.95 50.85 24.72 52.41

ARICH16 3:27.32

Cowin, Cody 9 Schaef, Spencer 12

Johnson, Luc 11 Smeenk, Cody 12

23.73 50.08 53.3325.22

24.82 52.76 24.20 51.15

AGP17 3:28.31

Taylor, Kaiu L 10 Lisenby, Keegan G 12

Monne Parera, Pol 12 Gaffney, Brendan T 10

23.84 50.07 54.0225.25

25.39 53.58 24.32 50.64

ATAH18 3:34.32

Angeline, Evan 9 Butcher, Jackson 9

Grewal, Shahbaz 9 Nishizawa, Shaw 9

25.80 53.20 54.8926.55

25.66 54.22 25.02 52.01

ANC--- DQ

Kim, Tayne 10 Pak, Joshua 11

Da, Andrew 10 Joshi, Amey 10

24.47 51.28 51.2424.15

24.45 51.38 24.38 51.50

AKW--- DQ

Windham, Lucas 9 Watkins, Kyler 9

Osborn, Walker 10 Drienyovszky, Marcus 12

24.99 52.89

ASKY--- SCR

Cameron, Charlie 12 Grant, David 12

Westhusing, Buzz 12 Harvey, Liam 11
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Preliminaries ...   (#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AMAR--- SCR

Domingo, Vyron 9 Kim, Jonathan 11

Meisner, Matthew 12 Cruz-Estrada, Dominic 12

AMTSI--- SCR

Boivin, Jay 9 Visk, Callahan 10

Ruffin, Nathan 10 Cezar, Logan 10

ABG--- SCR

Hicks, Carsten M 12 Sauser, Thomas 12

Rashevskyi, Daniel 10 McKnight, Thomas 12

AKAM--- SCR

Lee, Noah 9 Jackson, Tyler 12

Dovinh, Isaac 9 Wong, Bryan Zi 10

APASCO--- SCR

Edwards, Wyatt 10 Sital, Joaquin 11

Sital, Tiger 9 Paup-Lefferts, Edward 10

ACHI--- SCR

Harker, Bruin 11 Thompson, Douglas 12

Simmons, Joel 10 Dorsett, Riley 12

ASK--- SCR

Saleh, Ahmed 11 Bidus, Christopher

Stivers, Sam 12 Smith, Cole 12

ASUMN--- SCR

Holmes, Tylan 12 Canion, Thomas 10

Crowley, Walsh 10 Wilson, Tanner 10

AIKE--- SCR

Parker, Liam 10 Roy, Sam 9

Johnson, Spencer 9 Cervantes, Jhostin 10

AKCATH--- SCR

LeVander, Daniel 10 Wasisco, Benjamin 11

Munar, Daniel 10 O'Connor, Benjamin 11

AKR--- SCR

Tran, Nathan 11 Goldsmith, Nolan 10

Seibel, Richard 11 Munoz, Ryland 12

AER--- SCR

Findlay, Cole 12 Boles, Cooper 12

Hrivnak, Cole 12 Kipp, Noah 11

AROGER--- SCR

Owen, Trevor 12 Gommi, Andrew 12

McKnight, Wilson 12 Uzunoe-Chin, Matthew 12

AINGL--- SCR

Su, Stephen 11 Shrestha, Arvin 11

Mo, Don 11 Laird, Noah 12

AEASTL--- SCR

Hallmann, Felix 11 Lamansky, Mark 10

Yi, Matthew 12 Campbell, Caden 11

AWOOD--- SCR

Major, Levi 11 Kim, Bryan 12

Johnson, Carter 10 Johnson, Logan 12

AEASTM--- SCR

Ribellia, William 11 Hill, Spencer 10

Willms, Nolan 9 Hensley, Jack 12

ADAVIS--- SCR

Whitney, Peter 9 Strom, Avery 9

Tweedy, Lucas 11 Hogue, Cadin 12

AWVAL--- SCR

Cobia, Mathew 12 Barduhn, Grant 12

Teerink, Cameron 11 Rossmeisl, Jaden 12

 
#413  Men 50 Yard Free Adaptive

Meet Record: 26.82 2019! Henry Nguyen

State Record: 19.81 2020 Matt King

AAA20.54

AAC20.91

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RICH 12Filkowski, Alex1 31.56

ML 10Thurman, Danny2 32.20

EASTM 12Hernke, Joshua3 35.05

SK 12Cole, Kaden4 36.30

WEN 12George, Danny5 38.74

DAVIS 11Rivera, Julian6 40.06

 
#414  Men 50 Yard Back Adaptive

Meet Record: 32.86 2019! Ben Stanton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SK 12Cole, Kaden1 39.03

RICH 12Filkowski, Alex2 41.23

ML 10Thurman, Danny3 41.95

EASTM 12Hernke, Joshua4 52.88

WEN 12George, Danny5 1:14.18

DAVIS 11Rivera, Julian6 1:33.83

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Curtis 292

2. Newport 282

3. Jackson 168

4. Skyline 154

5. Hanford 144

6. Union 137

7. Wenatchee 135

8. Redmond 104

9. Issaquah 102

10. Mount Rainier 75

11. Lake Stevens 72

12. Olympia 71

13. Kennedy Catholic 68

14. North Creek 66

15. Puyallup 63

16. Camas 60

17. Tahoma 51

18. Moses Lake 37

19. Inglemoor 36

20. Glacier Peak 35

21. Mount Si 34

22. Decatur 32

23. Sumner 23

24. Battle Ground 15

25. Richland 14

26. South Kitsap 12

27. Kamiak 11

28. Kentwood 7

29. Eastmont 6

30. Chiawana 5

31. Woodinville 3


